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Kingston (Ontario, CANADA) SELLER MANAGED Fundraising Online

Auction - Union Street West

Auction Opens. Tue, May 30 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007

Title

Local Art By Grace George
Local Art By Grace George
Local Art By Grace George
Local Art By Grace George
Local Art By Grace George
End Table

Antique Table

Auction Closes: Tue, Jun 6 7:00pm ET

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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